EUROPEAN DTL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

Champion
Runner-Up
Third

AA
1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

B

1sT

2ND
Joint 3RD
Joint 3RD

C
1ST
2ND
3RD

Ladies
1ST
2ND
3RD

Juniors
1ST
2ND
3RD

Veterans
1sT

2ND
3RD

Super-Veterans
1sT

2ND

3RD

Teams

JIM DOHERTY
NICK ADAMS
SHANE SMITH

DARREN BELL
IAN MULLARKEY
JOE WALSH

ALAN FINLAY
MICK MCGILLEN
CAROLINE STANBROOK

PAUL MCGILLEN
CARRIE SMITH
STEPHEN MILLER
GRUFFUDD JONES

KATIE FORD
CLIVE BOWEN
ENDA WALSHE

CAROLINE STANBROOK
EMMA HOLDEN
CARRIE SMITH

IAN OSULLIVAN
PETER DENIS
MAXIME AMOURET

JOHN ADAMS
ROBERT DICK
MAURICE BEEDAN

DAVID HINCHLIFFE
ANTHONY GRAHAM DORE
PAUL HODGE MBE

IRELAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND

NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND
IRELAND

NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND
ENGLAND

IRELAND

SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

IRELAND
WALES
IRELAND

ENGLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND

IRELAND
FRANCE
FRANCE

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND

ENGLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND

200/600
200/599
200/599

200/598
200/597
199/596

199/594
200/593
200/593

199/593
199/590
197/584
197/584

196/582
194/567
189/557

200/593
198/590
199/590

199/596
199/594
199/592

200/596
199/587
197/586

199/595
198/593
198/587



Seniors
1sT
2ND
3RD

Ladies
1ST
2ND
3RD

Juniors
1sT
2ND
3RD

Veterans
1sT

2ND
3RD

Super-Veterans
1sT

2ND

3RD

IRELAND
ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
IRELAND

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND

ENGLAND
IRELAND
FRANCE

ENGLAND
IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND

2968/3000
2961/3000
2959/3000

1753/1800
1753/1800
1721/1800

1760/1800
1749/1800
1746/1800

1763/1800
1752/1800
1720/1800

1770/1800
1739/1800
1730/1800



