## EUROPEAN DTL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

Champion Runner-Up Third	JIM DOHERTY NICK ADAMS SHANE SMITH	IRELAND ENGLAND ENGLAND	200/600 200/599 200/599
AA 1ST 2ND 3RD	DARREN BELL IAN MULLARKEY JOE WALSH	NORTHERN IRELAND ENGLAND IRELAND	200/598 200/597 199/596
A 1ST 2ND 3RD	ALAN FINLAY MICK MCGILLEN CAROLINE STANBROOK	NORTHERN IRELAND IRELAND ENGLAND	199/594 200/593 200/593
B 1ST 2ND Joint 3RD Joint 3RD	PAUL MCGILLEN CARRIE SMITH STEPHEN MILLER GRUFFUDD JONES	IRELAND SCOTLAND NORTHERN IRELAND WALES	199/593 199/590 197/584 197/584
C 1ST 2ND 3RD	KATIE FORD CLIVE BOWEN ENDA WALSHE	IRELAND WALES IRELAND	196/582 194/567 189/557
Ladies 1ST 2ND 3RD	CAROLINE STANBROOK EMMA HOLDEN CARRIE SMITH	ENGLAND ENGLAND SCOTLAND	200/593 198/590 199/590
Juniors 1ST 2ND 3RD	IAN OSULLIVAN PETER DENIS MAXIME AMOURET	IRELAND FRANCE FRANCE	199/596 199/594 199/592
Veterans 1ST 2ND 3RD	JOHN ADAMS ROBERT DICK MAURICE BEEDAN	ENGLAND NORTHERN IRELAND ENGLAND	200/596 199/587 197/586
Super-Veterans 1ST 2ND 3RD	DAVID HINCHLIFFE ANTHONY GRAHAM DORE PAUL HODGE MBE	ENGLAND ENGLAND ENGLAND	199/595 198/593 198/587

## Teams

Seniors		
1ST	IRELAND	2968/3000
2ND	ENGLAND	2961/3000
3RD	NORTHERN IRELAND	2959/3000
Ladies		
1ST	SCOTLAND	1753/1800
2ND	ENGLAND	1753/1800
3RD	IRELAND	1721/1800
Juniors		
1ST	ENGLAND	1760/1800
2ND	NORTHERN IRELAND	1749/1800
3RD	IRELAND	1746/1800
Veterans		
1ST	ENGLAND	1763/1800
2ND	IRELAND	1752/1800
3RD	FRANCE	1720/1800
Super-Veterans		
1ST	ENGLAND	1770/1800
2ND	IRELAND	1739/1800
3RD	NORTHERN IRELAND	1730/1800